
                                 MHSAA Regionals 

                                Portage West M.S. 

                                   Portage, MI 

                                   5000 METERS 

                                October 30, 2004             

  

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

------ 

                         REGION 20-3 MEN - TEAM RESULTS 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

------ 

 

  1.   108  Constantine                    (18:36.1  93:00.2) 

============================================= 

  1     13  TOM RAY                 12 17:56.8 

  2     15  MICHAEL RAY             11 18:09.5 

  3     23  HARVEY ELLIOTT          12 18:53.1 

  4     25  ANDREW WILLIAMS         12 18:55.3 

  5     32  AARON DAVIDSON          12 19:05.5 

  6   ( 52) BILL BELL               11 19:59.4 

  7   ( 81) FRANK HARRISON          12 22:35.6 

 

  2.   116  Bronson                        (18:44.5  93:42.5) 

============================================= 

  1      9  NICK SHAW               12 17:49.7 

  2     21  JUSTIN SILLS            11 18:48.8 

  3     24  ANTHONY KLINGLER        11 18:54.7 

  4     28  KREG LOSINSKI           11 19:02.2 

  5     34  TRAVIS KINSEY            9 19:07.1 

  6   ( 36) BRANDON BECK            12 19:16.2 

  7   ( 54) MAYTHOR GONZALEZ        10 20:13.3 

 

  3.   131  Schoolcraft                    (18:52.2  94:21.0) 

============================================= 

  1      5  PAUL DEWOLF             11 17:36.0 

  2     22  JEREMY FORD             12 18:50.9 

  3     29  MIKE HERMANSON          12 19:03.6 

  4     30  MATT VINCENT            12 19:04.5 

  5     45  JORDAN DEHART           12 19:46.0 

  6   ( 48) BEN SCHULTZ             12 19:50.1 

  7   ( 69) JOEL SANDERS             9 21:24.8 

 

  4.   135  Kalamazoo Christian            (18:51.2  94:15.6) 

============================================= 

  1      8  TOM VIGEN               10 17:49.7 

  2     10  MATT PLANTENGA          10 17:49.9 

  3     26  BRETT KLAMER            11 18:57.5 

  4     33  ANDY HARMON             10 19:06.6 

  5     58  ANDREW DENHARTIGH       11 20:31.9 

  6   ( 68) JOHN WITHEE              9 21:19.6 

  7   ( 94) DAN QUEMADA             11 25:17.7 

 

  5.   141  Hackett Catholic Central       (18:51.8  94:19.0) 

============================================= 

  1      6  BRENDAN BARNES          12 17:36.8 

  2     12  MIKE O'BRIEN             9 17:55.7 

  3     19  ANDREW BREYER            9 18:40.6 

  4     49  MARK MCGOWAN            10 19:50.1 

  5     55  JESSE GEURIN            10 20:15.8 

  6   ( 65) MATT WEAVER             11 21:04.5 

  7   ( 95) AARON BUXSER            11 26:08.8 

 

  6.   152  Bangor                         (18:53.2  94:25.7) 



============================================= 

  1      1  NICK TOMSIC             11 16:49.7 

  2     27  TYLER MELVIN            10 18:59.9 

  3     35  RAHIM HODGE             11 19:14.4 

  4     42  KYLE DORNAN             10 19:34.1 

  5     47  RIGO CARDOSO            12 19:47.6 

  6   ( 51) TIM BOLEY               12 19:56.4 

  7   ( 57) JUSTIN VASSAR           12 20:25.3 

 

  7.   154  Delton Kellogg                 (18:58.2  94:50.6) 

============================================= 

  1     11  ANDREW OUDING           12 17:53.7 

  2     14  DAN ROBERTS             10 18:07.0 

  3     37  REX FETTERLEY           12 19:18.5 

  4     39  TOM SIGLER              12 19:23.7 

  5     53  COLTEN PORTER           10 20:07.7 

  6   ( 63) JASON LINDBERG          12 20:52.7 

  7   ( 85) JOHN AAS                12 22:53.5 

 

  8.   173  Parchment                      (19:15.9  96:19.3) 

============================================= 

  1      3  NICK TECCA              10 17:06.4 

  2      7  JEFF NORDQUIST          10 17:44.7 

  3     41  CODY SWITZER             9 19:27.4 

  4     46  ALEX TURTON             12 19:47.3 

  5     76  NATE HURLBERT           10 22:13.5 

  6   ( 77) JERRY ANDREWS           10 22:23.7 

  7   ( 82) RYAN BROWN              10 22:37.3 

 

  9.   225  Edwardsburg                    (20:00.6  100:03.0) 

============================================= 

  1      2  JAMES GREENFIELD        12 17:03.5 

  2      4  MICHAEL PENNINGER       11 17:32.8 

  3     70  MATT BOESLER             9 21:26.1 

  4     74  RYAN BRINGEDAHL          9 21:59.7 

  5     75  BEN FAHEY                9 22:00.9 

  6   ( 78) ANDY BRESLIN            11 22:26.3 

 

 10.   240  Hopkins                        (20:08.0  100:39.8) 

============================================= 

  1     20  DUANE CHEYNE            10 18:46.3 

  2     38  ISAAC VANDENTOORN       10 19:19.0 

  3     43  WILL NELSON             10 19:34.4 

  4     66  DENNIS DEVROU           12 21:08.0 

  5     73  STEVEN LARIOCHE         11 21:52.1 

 

 11.   285  Berrien Springs                (20:26.2  102:10.9) 

============================================= 

  1     44  PETER WYMAN             10 19:35.3 

  2     50  NATHAN LEITZ            11 19:53.6 

  3     60  KEVIN PARKINS           10 20:35.2 

  4     64  BRAD LONG               11 20:57.0 

  5     67  MATT CLAYTON            11 21:09.8 

  6   ( 92) JASON WELLINGTON         9 25:12.8 

 

 12.   290  Buchanan                       (20:48.6  104:02.7) 

============================================= 

  1     31  HARPER SULIER            9 19:05.2 

  2     40  NICK WHEETLEY           10 19:26.1 

  3     62  JON YOUNG                9 20:43.7 

  4     71  RYAN DARMOS             11 21:28.0 

  5     86  DAVID KNISELY           10 23:19.7 

  6   ( 87) ALLEN MORSE              9 23:30.6 



  7   ( 89) AARON BURNS             11 24:02.8 

 

 13.   319  Coloma                         (21:23.1  106:55.2) 

============================================= 

  1     18  BRIAN KISER             10 18:36.6 

  2     59  JERAMY BLACKMORE        10 20:34.7 

  3     79  KEITH WESNER            11 22:30.3 

  4     80  JORDAN MUENCHOW         11 22:34.4 

  5     83  JOSH SCHAUS              9 22:39.2 

  6   ( 84) DEREK STONEBRAKER       11 22:52.6 

  7   ( 88) JON SHOEMAKER           10 23:57.4 

 

 14.   333  Pennfield                      (22:04.4  110:21.9) 

============================================= 

  1     17  PATRICK COCHRANE        12 18:26.6 

  2     61  NICK CHILDS             11 20:35.8 

  3     72  JOHN GREEN              11 21:47.6 

  4     90  ALEX ANDERSEN           12 24:19.1 

  5     93  RAFAEL TEIXEIRA         12 25:12.8 

 

 15.   356  Niles Brandywine               (23:20.7  116:43.2) 

============================================= 

  1     16  BRIAN WIEGER            10 18:10.2 

  2     56  DAN DEVOS               10 20:17.1 

  3     91  CAMERON ROTH             9 24:49.1 

  4     96  TOM BUZZARD              9 26:25.6 

  5     97  ADAN BRUNIE             10 27:01.2 

 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

------ 

                      REGION 20-3 MEN - INDIVIDUAL RESULTS 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

------ 

Place TmPl Name                     Grade  School                         Time     

===== ==== ======================== ====== ============================== =======  

    1    1 NICK TOMSIC                  11 Bangor                         16:49.7  

    2    2 JAMES GREENFIELD             12 Edwardsburg                    17:03.5  

    3    3 NICK TECCA                   10 Parchment                      17:06.4  

    4    4 MICHAEL PENNINGER            11 Edwardsburg                    17:32.8  

    5    5 PAUL DEWOLF                  11 Schoolcraft                    17:36.0  

    6    6 BRENDAN BARNES               12 Hackett Catholic Central       17:36.8  

    7    7 JEFF NORDQUIST               10 Parchment                      17:44.7  

    8    8 TOM VIGEN                    10 Kalamazoo Christian            17:49.7  

    9    9 NICK SHAW                    12 Bronson                        17:49.7  

   10   10 MATT PLANTENGA               10 Kalamazoo Christian            17:49.9  

   11   11 ANDREW OUDING                12 Delton Kellogg                 17:53.7  

   12   12 MIKE O'BRIEN                  9 Hackett Catholic Central       17:55.7  

   13   13 TOM RAY                      12 Constantine                    17:56.8  

   14      JASE BURNETT                 10 Watervliet                     18:05.7  

   15   14 DAN ROBERTS                  10 Delton Kellogg                 18:07.0  

   16   15 MICHAEL RAY                  11 Constantine                    18:09.5  

   17   16 BRIAN WIEGER                 10 Niles Brandywine               18:10.2  

   18   17 PATRICK COCHRANE             12 Pennfield                      18:26.6  

   19   18 BRIAN KISER                  10 Coloma                         18:36.6  

   20   19 ANDREW BREYER                 9 Hackett Catholic Central       18:40.6  

   21   20 DUANE CHEYNE                 10 Hopkins                        18:46.3  

   22   21 JUSTIN SILLS                 11 Bronson                        18:48.8  

   23   22 JEREMY FORD                  12 Schoolcraft                    18:50.9  

   24   23 HARVEY ELLIOTT               12 Constantine                    18:53.1  

   25   24 ANTHONY KLINGLER             11 Bronson                        18:54.7  

   26   25 ANDREW WILLIAMS              12 Constantine                    18:55.3  

   27   26 BRETT KLAMER                 11 Kalamazoo Christian            18:57.5  



   28   27 TYLER MELVIN                 10 Bangor                         18:59.9  

   29   28 KREG LOSINSKI                11 Bronson                        19:02.2  

   30   29 MIKE HERMANSON               12 Schoolcraft                    19:03.6  

   31   30 MATT VINCENT                 12 Schoolcraft                    19:04.5  

   32   31 HARPER SULIER                 9 Buchanan                       19:05.2  

   33   32 AARON DAVIDSON               12 Constantine                    19:05.5  

   34   33 ANDY HARMON                  10 Kalamazoo Christian            19:06.6  

   35   34 TRAVIS KINSEY                 9 Bronson                        19:07.1  

   36   35 RAHIM HODGE                  11 Bangor                         19:14.4  

   37   36 BRANDON BECK                 12 Bronson                        19:16.2  

   38   37 REX FETTERLEY                12 Delton Kellogg                 19:18.5  

   39   38 ISAAC VANDENTOORN            10 Hopkins                        19:19.0  

   40   39 TOM SIGLER                   12 Delton Kellogg                 19:23.7  

   41   40 NICK WHEETLEY                10 Buchanan                       19:26.1  

   42   41 CODY SWITZER                  9 Parchment                      19:27.4  

   43   42 KYLE DORNAN                  10 Bangor                         19:34.1  

   44   43 WILL NELSON                  10 Hopkins                        19:34.4  

   45   44 PETER WYMAN                  10 Berrien Springs                19:35.3  

   46   45 JORDAN DEHART                12 Schoolcraft                    19:46.0  

   47   46 ALEX TURTON                  12 Parchment                      19:47.3  

   48   47 RIGO CARDOSO                 12 Bangor                         19:47.6  

   49   48 BEN SCHULTZ                  12 Schoolcraft                    19:50.1  

   50   49 MARK MCGOWAN                 10 Hackett Catholic Central       19:50.1  

   51   50 NATHAN LEITZ                 11 Berrien Springs                19:53.6  

   52   51 TIM BOLEY                    12 Bangor                         19:56.4  

   53   52 BILL BELL                    11 Constantine                    19:59.4  

   54   53 COLTEN PORTER                10 Delton Kellogg                 20:07.7  

   55   54 MAYTHOR GONZALEZ             10 Bronson                        20:13.3  

   56   55 JESSE GEURIN                 10 Hackett Catholic Central       20:15.8  

   57   56 DAN DEVOS                    10 Niles Brandywine               20:17.1  

   58   57 JUSTIN VASSAR                12 Bangor                         20:25.3  

   59   58 ANDREW DENHARTIGH            11 Kalamazoo Christian            20:31.9  

   60   59 JERAMY BLACKMORE             10 Coloma                         20:34.7  

   61   60 KEVIN PARKINS                10 Berrien Springs                20:35.2  

   62   61 NICK CHILDS                  11 Pennfield                      20:35.8  

   63   62 JON YOUNG                     9 Buchanan                       20:43.7  

   64      CHADDRICH FREED              11 Watervliet                     20:48.5  

   65   63 JASON LINDBERG               12 Delton Kellogg                 20:52.7  

   66   64 BRAD LONG                    11 Berrien Springs                20:57.0  

   67   65 MATT WEAVER                  11 Hackett Catholic Central       21:04.5  

   68   66 DENNIS DEVROU                12 Hopkins                        21:08.0  

   69   67 MATT CLAYTON                 11 Berrien Springs                21:09.8  

   70   68 JOHN WITHEE                   9 Kalamazoo Christian            21:19.6  

   71   69 JOEL SANDERS                  9 Schoolcraft                    21:24.8  

   72   70 MATT BOESLER                  9 Edwardsburg                    21:26.1  

   73   71 RYAN DARMOS                  11 Buchanan                       21:28.0  

   74   72 JOHN GREEN                   11 Pennfield                      21:47.6  

   75   73 STEVEN LARIOCHE              11 Hopkins                        21:52.1  

   76   74 RYAN BRINGEDAHL               9 Edwardsburg                    21:59.7  

   77   75 BEN FAHEY                     9 Edwardsburg                    22:00.9  

   78   76 NATE HURLBERT                10 Parchment                      22:13.5  

   79   77 JERRY ANDREWS                10 Parchment                      22:23.7  

   80   78 ANDY BRESLIN                 11 Edwardsburg                    22:26.3  

   81   79 KEITH WESNER                 11 Coloma                         22:30.3  

   82   80 JORDAN MUENCHOW              11 Coloma                         22:34.4  

   83   81 FRANK HARRISON               12 Constantine                    22:35.6  

   84   82 RYAN BROWN                   10 Parchment                      22:37.3  

   85   83 JOSH SCHAUS                   9 Coloma                         22:39.2  

   86   84 DEREK STONEBRAKER            11 Coloma                         22:52.6  

   87   85 JOHN AAS                     12 Delton Kellogg                 22:53.5  

   88   86 DAVID KNISELY                10 Buchanan                       23:19.7  

   89   87 ALLEN MORSE                   9 Buchanan                       23:30.6  

   90   88 JON SHOEMAKER                10 Coloma                         23:57.4  



   91   89 AARON BURNS                  11 Buchanan                       24:02.8  

   92   90 ALEX ANDERSEN                12 Pennfield                      24:19.1  

   93   91 CAMERON ROTH                  9 Niles Brandywine               24:49.1  

   94   92 JASON WELLINGTON              9 Berrien Springs                25:12.8  

   95   93 RAFAEL TEIXEIRA              12 Pennfield                      25:12.8  

   96   94 DAN QUEMADA                  11 Kalamazoo Christian            25:17.7  

   97   95 AARON BUXSER                 11 Hackett Catholic Central       26:08.8  

   98   96 TOM BUZZARD                   9 Niles Brandywine               26:25.6  

   99   97 ADAN BRUNIE                  10 Niles Brandywine               27:01.2  

 

MHSAA Regionals 
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                                   Portage, MI 

                                   5000 METERS 

                                October 30, 2004             

  

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

------ 

                        REGION 20-3 WOMEN - TEAM RESULTS 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

------ 

 

  1.    61  Kalamazoo Christian            (21:25.8  107:08.8) 

============================================= 

  1      1  LEAH REAMES             11 19:56.0 

  2     13  NICOLE LEEP             12 21:39.8 

  3     14  RACHEL BISHOP           12 21:44.5 

  4     15  CHARISSA HOLLETT        11 21:46.0 

  5     18  LAUREN WESTERMAN        10 22:02.5 

  6   ( 30) RACHEL HESSELINK        11 23:22.1 

  7   ( 42) JULIA LEEP              10 23:53.4 

 

  2.    76  Delton Kellogg                 (21:59.7  109:58.4) 

============================================= 

  1      3  MARISSA INGLE           11 20:52.4 

  2      4  WHITNEY KNOLLENBERG     12 21:03.1 

  3     12  KRISTEN WILFINGER       12 21:34.7 

  4     26  SANTA DIMANTE           12 23:05.9 

  5     31  CAROLIN HUMPHREY        12 23:22.3 

  6   ( 34) NIKKI BECHTEL           12 23:33.5 

  7   ( 55) CHELSEA STEPHENS        12 25:00.5 

 

  3.   120  Schoolcraft                    (22:38.8  113:14.0) 

============================================= 

  1      7  ASHELY HESS             11 21:19.8 

  2      8  KARA BENSLEY            11 21:22.2 

  3     20  BROOKE LAING             9 22:08.5 

  4     29  JESSICA ANDERSON        10 23:17.8 

  5     56  KAYLA DOUGLAS           10 25:05.7 

  6   ( 63) TAGAN MARNELL           10 25:45.2 

  7   ( 68) KATIE FORD               9 26:33.9 

 

  4.   124  Hackett Catholic Central       (22:49.8  114:09.0) 

============================================= 

  1      2  GRACE ESCAMILLA         11 20:48.5 

  2     27  ANNA ESCAMILLA           9 23:07.7 

  3     28  EVA ESCAMILLA           12 23:12.5 

  4     32  MEGAN MOLONY            10 23:24.1 

  5     35  REBECCA SUTTON           9 23:36.2 

  6   ( 59) KATE ANKENBAUER         11 25:35.8 

  7   ( 82) CAROLYN BRENNAN         10 30:01.7 

 

  5.   151  Edwardsburg                    (23:04.8  115:23.6) 



============================================= 

  1     11  ANGIE BRONICKI          10 21:34.7 

  2     24  RICQUELLE ALLEMON       10 22:34.5 

  3     33  ALLISON CUTTER          11 23:27.4 

  4     40  KATHY STEWART            9 23:50.7 

  5     43  KATELIN BOWMAN           9 23:56.3 

  6   ( 48) SASHA YOUNGMAN          12 24:44.0 

  7   ( 61) KAYLEE MERENCSICS       11 25:37.6 

 

  6.   157  Bangor                         (23:13.4  116:07.0) 

============================================= 

  1     10  ASHLEY DENNEY           12 21:34.2 

  2     19  JANICE HANEY            11 22:08.4 

  3     38  DIANA CARDOSO            9 23:45.1 

  4     39  KOLBERG JODY            10 23:49.0 

  5     51  DANIELLE MCCOLL         10 24:50.3 

  6   ( 52) KYLIE WILLIAMS          11 24:52.9 

  7   ( 70) ANDREA WATSON           10 26:42.7 

 

  7.   167  Hopkins                        (23:23.7  116:58.4) 

============================================= 

  1      9  KERENSA BAUMAN          12 21:32.2 

  2     22  KELSEY WILLIAMS          9 22:30.5 

  3     37  MARISA BAUMAN           10 23:43.4 

  4     45  JESSICA SAUNDERS         9 24:14.5 

  5     54  AMANDA HENRY             9 24:57.8 

  6   ( 57) ANDREA HENRY            12 25:14.1 

  7   ( 58) ARRIEL KACZANOWSK       10 25:26.5 

 

  8.   194  Constantine                    (24:17.3  121:26.3) 

============================================= 

  1      6  BECKY ROMAIN            11 21:15.5 

  2     23  SHANON CLEWELL          10 22:33.5 

  3     25  ANGIE RANDAZZO          10 22:57.1 

  4     62  KELLY MORSE             12 25:42.9 

  5     78  BRANDI CLEWELL          12 28:57.3 

  6   ( 83) SOPHIE HERGES           10 30:08.7 

  7   ( 84) AUBREY KELLEY-COGDE     11 30:12.7 

 

  9.   209  Berrien Springs                (24:10.0  120:50.0) 

============================================= 

  1      5  BECKY MILLER             9 21:11.0 

  2     16  JESSICA BANISH          12 21:54.3 

  3     53  BRITTANY MCNITT         09 24:54.2 

  4     64  JESSICA EMHOFF          11 26:02.1 

  5     71  LOUREN LEVY              9 26:48.4 

  6   ( 72) LIZ ZORDELL             11 27:21.3 

  7   ( 76) RACHAEL DEITRICH         9 28:03.8 

 

 10.   277  Pennfield                      (25:51.4  129:16.7) 

============================================= 

  1     36  JESSICA COAKES          11 23:40.8 

  2     46  BRITTANY STENMAN        10 24:38.6 

  3     47  RUTH ANN KRUG            9 24:40.1 

  4     69  LACEY MCMILLAN          11 26:39.4 

  5     79  KAREN HEINRICHS         12 29:37.8 

 

 11.   280  Parchment                      (27:08.4  135:41.6) 

============================================= 

  1     17  AMBER BROWN             10 22:00.7 

  2     21  JAYMIE DAM              10 22:27.0 

  3     77  JAEMI VISSER            11 28:52.9 

  4     80  ASHLEY RAFFERTY         11 29:44.4 



  5     85  ALLISON PERK            11 32:36.6 

 

 12.   296  Buchanan                       (26:16.3  131:21.4) 

============================================= 

  1     41  LIZZY BROWN             12 23:51.4 

  2     49  GINA SEBASTY             9 24:46.2 

  3     50  KRISTINA LEMON           9 24:46.9 

  4     75  ELLEN SIEMON            11 27:57.9 

  5     81  MARY SIEMON              9 29:59.0 

 

 13.   302  Coloma                         (25:44.4  128:41.8) 

============================================= 

  1     44  STEPHANIE HALLEY        12 24:02.9 

  2     60  AMANDA THOMAS           11 25:36.3 

  3     65  CASIE KEIFER             9 26:06.2 

  4     66  DANELLE GENOVESE        11 26:23.7 

  5     67  JAMYSHIA JENNINGS       12 26:32.7 

  6   ( 73) AMANDA FANNIN           10 27:22.3 

  7   ( 74) BRANDI ALLRED           10 27:34.0 

 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

------ 

                     REGION 20-3 WOMEN - INDIVIDUAL RESULTS 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

------ 

Place TmPl Name                     Grade  School                         Time     

===== ==== ======================== ====== ============================== =======  

    1    1 LEAH REAMES                  11 Kalamazoo Christian            19:56.0  

    2    2 GRACE ESCAMILLA              11 Hackett Catholic Central       20:48.5  

    3    3 MARISSA INGLE                11 Delton Kellogg                 20:52.4  

    4    4 WHITNEY KNOLLENBERG          12 Delton Kellogg                 21:03.1  

    5    5 BECKY MILLER                  9 Berrien Springs                21:11.0  

    6    6 BECKY ROMAIN                 11 Constantine                    21:15.5  

    7    7 ASHELY HESS                  11 Schoolcraft                    21:19.8  

    8    8 KARA BENSLEY                 11 Schoolcraft                    21:22.2  

    9    9 KERENSA BAUMAN               12 Hopkins                        21:32.2  

   10   10 ASHLEY DENNEY                12 Bangor                         21:34.2  

   11   11 ANGIE BRONICKI               10 Edwardsburg                    21:34.7  

   12   12 KRISTEN WILFINGER            12 Delton Kellogg                 21:34.7  

   13   13 NICOLE LEEP                  12 Kalamazoo Christian            21:39.8  

   14   14 RACHEL BISHOP                12 Kalamazoo Christian            21:44.5  

   15   15 CHARISSA HOLLETT             11 Kalamazoo Christian            21:46.0  

   16   16 JESSICA BANISH               12 Berrien Springs                21:54.3  

   17   17 AMBER BROWN                  10 Parchment                      22:00.7  

   18   18 LAUREN WESTERMAN             10 Kalamazoo Christian            22:02.5  

   19   19 JANICE HANEY                 11 Bangor                         22:08.4  

   20   20 BROOKE LAING                  9 Schoolcraft                    22:08.5  

   21   21 JAYMIE DAM                   10 Parchment                      22:27.0  

   22   22 KELSEY WILLIAMS               9 Hopkins                        22:30.5  

   23      HALLEY SMITH                 11 Bronson                        22:32.5  

   24   23 SHANON CLEWELL               10 Constantine                    22:33.5  

   25   24 RICQUELLE ALLEMON            10 Edwardsburg                    22:34.5  

   26   25 ANGIE RANDAZZO               10 Constantine                    22:57.1  

   27   26 SANTA DIMANTE                12 Delton Kellogg                 23:05.9  

   28   27 ANNA ESCAMILLA                9 Hackett Catholic Central       23:07.7  

   29   28 EVA ESCAMILLA                12 Hackett Catholic Central       23:12.5  

   30   29 JESSICA ANDERSON             10 Schoolcraft                    23:17.8  

   31   30 RACHEL HESSELINK             11 Kalamazoo Christian            23:22.1  

   32   31 CAROLIN HUMPHREY             12 Delton Kellogg                 23:22.3  

   33   32 MEGAN MOLONY                 10 Hackett Catholic Central       23:24.1  

   34      CAYLIN GARRARD               10 Niles Brandywine               23:24.9  

   35   33 ALLISON CUTTER               11 Edwardsburg                    23:27.4  



   36   34 NIKKI BECHTEL                12 Delton Kellogg                 23:33.5  

   37   35 REBECCA SUTTON                9 Hackett Catholic Central       23:36.2  

   38   36 JESSICA COAKES               11 Pennfield                      23:40.8  

   39   37 MARISA BAUMAN                10 Hopkins                        23:43.4  

   40   38 DIANA CARDOSO                 9 Bangor                         23:45.1  

   41   39 KOLBERG JODY                 10 Bangor                         23:49.0  

   42   40 KATHY STEWART                 9 Edwardsburg                    23:50.7  

   43   41 LIZZY BROWN                  12 Buchanan                       23:51.4  

   44   42 JULIA LEEP                   10 Kalamazoo Christian            23:53.4  

   45   43 KATELIN BOWMAN                9 Edwardsburg                    23:56.3  

   46   44 STEPHANIE HALLEY             12 Coloma                         24:02.9  

   47   45 JESSICA SAUNDERS              9 Hopkins                        24:14.5  

   48   46 BRITTANY STENMAN             10 Pennfield                      24:38.6  

   49   47 RUTH ANN KRUG                 9 Pennfield                      24:40.1  

   50   48 SASHA YOUNGMAN               12 Edwardsburg                    24:44.0  

   51   49 GINA SEBASTY                  9 Buchanan                       24:46.2  

   52   50 KRISTINA LEMON                9 Buchanan                       24:46.9  

   53   51 DANIELLE MCCOLL              10 Bangor                         24:50.3  

   54   52 KYLIE WILLIAMS               11 Bangor                         24:52.9  

   55   53 BRITTANY MCNITT              09 Berrien Springs                24:54.2  

   56   54 AMANDA HENRY                  9 Hopkins                        24:57.8  

   57   55 CHELSEA STEPHENS             12 Delton Kellogg                 25:00.5  

   58   56 KAYLA DOUGLAS                10 Schoolcraft                    25:05.7  

   59   57 ANDREA HENRY                 12 Hopkins                        25:14.1  

   60      JANELLE HARRIS               10 Bronson                        25:16.3  

   61   58 ARRIEL KACZANOWSK            10 Hopkins                        25:26.5  

   62   59 KATE ANKENBAUER              11 Hackett Catholic Central       25:35.8  

   63   60 AMANDA THOMAS                11 Coloma                         25:36.3  

   64   61 KAYLEE MERENCSICS            11 Edwardsburg                    25:37.6  

   65   62 KELLY MORSE                  12 Constantine                    25:42.9  

   66   63 TAGAN MARNELL                10 Schoolcraft                    25:45.2  

   67   64 JESSICA EMHOFF               11 Berrien Springs                26:02.1  

   68   65 CASIE KEIFER                  9 Coloma                         26:06.2  

   69   66 DANELLE GENOVESE             11 Coloma                         26:23.7  

   70   67 JAMYSHIA JENNINGS            12 Coloma                         26:32.7  

   71   68 KATIE FORD                    9 Schoolcraft                    26:33.9  

   72   69 LACEY MCMILLAN               11 Pennfield                      26:39.4  

   73   70 ANDREA WATSON                10 Bangor                         26:42.7  

   74      STACY MADDOX                 11 Bronson                        26:43.6  

   75   71 LOUREN LEVY                   9 Berrien Springs                26:48.4  

   76      AMBER NANCE                  10 Watervliet                     26:50.8  

   77   72 LIZ ZORDELL                  11 Berrien Springs                27:21.3  

   78   73 AMANDA FANNIN                10 Coloma                         27:22.3  

   79   74 BRANDI ALLRED                10 Coloma                         27:34.0  

   80   75 ELLEN SIEMON                 11 Buchanan                       27:57.9  

   81   76 RACHAEL DEITRICH              9 Berrien Springs                28:03.8  

   82   77 JAEMI VISSER                 11 Parchment                      28:52.9  

   83   78 BRANDI CLEWELL               12 Constantine                    28:57.3  

   84   79 KAREN HEINRICHS              12 Pennfield                      29:37.8  

   85   80 ASHLEY RAFFERTY              11 Parchment                      29:44.4  

   86   81 MARY SIEMON                   9 Buchanan                       29:59.0  

   87   82 CAROLYN BRENNAN              10 Hackett Catholic Central       30:01.7  

   88   83 SOPHIE HERGES                10 Constantine                    30:08.7  

   89   84 AUBREY KELLEY-COGDE          11 Constantine                    30:12.7  

   90   85 ALLISON PERK                 11 Parchment                      32:36.6  

   91      SUSAN PEARMAN                 9 Niles Brandywine               34:17.1  

 


